THG-GLOCK Instruments
Analysengeräte und Laborbedarf,
Grazer Weg 38,
60599 Frankfurt/M
Tel.:069/684757, Fax: 069/683654,
Email: thg-glock@t-online.de
Vertretung der Firmen:

AND BENEFITS
• Integrated temperature probe.
• Direct curve on display.
• Inbuilt software for programming.
• Data recording and USB transfer.
• Many different probes and fixtures.
• Interchangeable load sensors.
• Height adjustable tray.
• Compatible with RheoTex software.
• LIMS function.
AVAILABLE INSTRUMENTS
Reference Designation
N151010 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 10N
N151020 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 20N
N151050 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 50N
N151100 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 100N
N151250 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 250N
N151500 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 500N
WHAT’S INCLUDED WITH DEVICE ? (according to part number)
1 Interchangeable load sensor / 1 Temperature probe PT100 (-50°C à +300°C) / 1 Height adjustable tray / 1 User manual /
1 Calibration and checking certificate / 1 Microfiber cloth.
TX-700

up and exported using a USB stick. External
control thanks to the optional software.
Dimensions and weight
D610 x W340 x H710 mm
Weight: 25 kg
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CALIBRATION KIT (p57)
• Probes (p52-53).
• Fixtures (p53-55).
• Barcode reader (p70).
• Touch screen protector (p70).
• Calibration Kit : 10-20N (Ref. 150060) ; 50-
250N (Ref. 150070) ; 500N (Ref. 150080).
• RheoTex software (p72-73).
• Load sensor : 10N (Ref. N150010) ;
20N (Ref. N150020) ; 50N (Ref : N150050) ;
100N (Ref. N150100) ; 250N (Ref. N150250) ;
500N (Ref. N150500).
• Emergency stop button (Ref. 100700)
TEXTURE ANALYZER